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Rhythmic / JR
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Zeng126
USA

7.050 6.500 7.1007.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.950 8.4508.450

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 15.60015.650 15.55013.850 60.650
Place: 1 1 1 1 1

1

Nicole Kaloyanov128
USA

6.500 5.750 6.1506.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.950 7.9508.100

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.50014.600 14.10013.700 56.900
Place: 2 2 3 4 2

2

Camilla Feeley127
USA

6.250 5.850 6.3506.500Diff:
Exec: 7.450 7.900 8.1507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.70014.450 14.50013.750 56.400
Place: 3 4 2 2 

Edna Garcia120
MEX

5.950 6.350 6.7005.750Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.400 7.7007.450

ND: __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.050
Final: 13.80013.150 14.40013.450 54.800
Place: 5T 3 4 3 3

3

Mayra Tiago Sineriz104
BRA

5.250 4.900 5.1005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.400 7.3507.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 13.00013.200 12.40012.300 50.900
Place: 4 5 9 6 4

4

Marina Malpica121
MEX

5.200 5.250 5.9005.650Diff:
Exec: 7.000 6.750 6.9007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.150-0.050
Final: 12.20013.150 12.65012.000 50.000
Place: 5T 11 10 5 5

5

Katherine Uchida107
CAN

5.000 5.000 4.8005.650Diff:
Exec: 7.450 7.400 7.2507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.45012.950 12.05012.400 49.850
Place: 7 8 8 7 6

6

Cindy Huh108
CAN

4.800 4.950 4.5505.250Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.700 7.2007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.40012.750 11.75012.650 49.550
Place: 8 9 7 8 7

7

Athena Tsaltas109
CAN

5.150 5.300 4.7005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.400 6.6507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.30012.350 11.35012.700 48.700
Place: 9T 10 5T 9 

Barbara Godoy Domingos105
BRA

3.850 4.350 4.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.800 6.9006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.150-0.600
Final: 10.65010.750 11.05011.150 43.600
Place: 17 20 11 10 8

8
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Parra131
VEN

4.500 3.800 3.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.450 6.3006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.25011.350 10.15010.250 43.000
Place: 13 12T 14 14 9

9

Karen Pereyra101
ARG

4.100 3.400 3.6005.050Diff:
Exec: 6.950 6.350 6.3507.200

ND: -0.050 __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 11.00012.200 9.9009.750 42.850
Place: 11 17 19 17 10

10

Ambar Mendoza129
VEN

4.600 3.750 4.2004.450Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.200 6.5506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10010.800 10.7509.950 42.600
Place: 16 15 17 12 11

11

Ana Isabel Burdiel Hernand125
PUR

4.100 3.700 3.5504.500Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.350 6.4506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.85011.150 10.00010.050 42.050
Place: 14 18T 16 15T 12

12

Alessandra Cunha Dos Sant106
BRA

5.300 3.900 3.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.650 5.750 6.4006.400

ND: __.___ -0.300 -0.900-1.150
Final: 12.9509.750 9.3009.350 41.350
Place: 24 6 21 21 

Micaela Herbon102
ARG

4.250 3.400 2.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.000 5.7507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.25011.700 7.75010.400 41.100
Place: 12 12T 13 28 13

13

Leslie Elizabeth Porras Osor117
GUA

3.600 3.750 4.3003.850Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.450 6.2506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.60010.700 10.55010.200 41.050
Place: 18 23 15 13 14

14

Zoe Guerrero103
ARG

4.050 3.400 3.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.150 6.300 6.0006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__.___
Final: 11.20011.000 8.9009.700 40.800
Place: 15 14 20 22 

Carla Corminboeuf124
PER

4.250 3.300 3.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.250 6.6006.950

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 10.85010.150 10.0009.250 40.250
Place: 22 18T 22 15T 15

15

Fernanda Quiroz110
CHI

3.650 3.600 3.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 6.650 6.300 6.3506.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20010.500 9.5509.900 40.150
Place: 19 21 18 18 16

16
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Gym

AARank

Isabella Arevalo111
COL

2.850 4.000 2.2503.750Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.050 6.3506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 9.95010.350 8.60011.050 39.950
Place: 21 22 12 25 17

17

Ledia Juarez122
MEX

5.400 5.500 __.___5.300Diff:
Exec: 7.400 7.200 __.___7.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.80012.350 __.___12.700 37.850
Place: 9T 7 5T 30*

Daniela Melgar Cardona115
ESA

2.900 2.950 3.2503.900Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.950 6.2506.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ -0.150__.___
Final: 8.50010.450 9.3508.900 37.200
Place: 20 27 25 19T 18

18

Nora Ariadna Ramirez Brav118
GUA

2.850 3.250 3.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.900 5.8006.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 8.9509.350 8.8009.150 36.250
Place: 25 25 23 23 19

19

Elisa Isabel Baldeon Gonzal114
ECU

3.100 2.950 2.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.900 5.7505.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 8.8507.950 8.6508.850 34.300
Place: 29 26 26 24 20

20

Darlyn Rashell Pereira Vasq119
GUA

2.900 2.650 2.6502.650Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.700 5.3506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 9.2508.700 8.0008.350 34.300
Place: 28 24 27 27 

Leslie Sayli Uquillas Monten113
ECU

2.950 2.350 2.8003.450Diff:
Exec: 5.000 5.200 5.4005.500

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 7.9508.950 8.2007.250 32.350
Place: 26 28 29 26 21

21

Diana Lopez Alvarez116
ESA

1.950 2.350 1.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 5.650 5.050 4.8006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.6008.900 6.5007.400 30.400
Place: 27 29 28 29 22

22

Maria Ojeda132
VEN

4.050 __.___ 3.250__.___Diff:
Exec: 7.000 __.___ 6.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.050__.___ 9.350__.___ 20.400
Place: 30* 16 30* 19T

Sara Mirabal130
VEN

__.___ 3.250 __.___3.450Diff:
Exec: __.___ 5.700 __.___6.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: __.___9.850 __.___8.950 18.800
Place: 23 30* 24 30*
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Andrea Garza123
MEX

__.___ __.___ 4.450__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 6.550__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: __._____.___ 11.000__.___ 11.000
Place: 30* 30* 30* 11 
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